
 

 

 

Sponsorship Commitment 
Return this form by email to info@secondchances.org or by mail to the address below. 

Questions? Call Andrea at 617.666.0280 or email info@secondchances.org 
Please make your commitment by March 31 to ensure maximum sponsorship exposure. 

My company will sponsor Second Chances at the following level (over for benefits): 

 Pashmina: $20,000+ 
 Cashmere: $10,000 to $19,999 
 Silk:   $7,500 to $9,999 
 Wool:   $5,000 to $7,499 
 Linen:   $2,500 to $4,999 
 Cotton:   $1,000 to $2,499 
 Other:   $500 to $999 

Payment information: 

 My check is enclosed 
 I will send a check by ______________________________ (date) 
 I will pay online by credit card at https://secondchances.org/sponsor/ 
 Please contact me about the best way to pay for a larger contribution 

SPONSOR INFORMATION 
Name of contact:  ___________________________________________________________________ 
 
Contact email:  _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Company name:   ___________________________________________________________________ 
 
Street:  ____________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City/town:  ___________________________ State:  ________________  ZIP code:  _____________ 
 
Telephone:  ________________________________________________________________________ 
 

(over for sponsorship benefits by level) 

https://secondchances.org/sponsor/


 

Sponsorship Levels and Benefits 
Your sponsorship this year will reach community members, friends, colleagues, and partners while 

supporting more than 1,300 neighbors with free, empowering outfits, and reusing and recycling more than 
300,000 pounds of clothing and textiles. 

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS PASHMINA CASHMERE SILK WOOL LINEN COTTON OTHER 

Sponsorship amount $20,000+ 
$10,000 

to 
$19,999 

$7,500 to 
$9,999 

$5,000 to 
$7,499 

$2,500 to 
$4,999 

$1,000 to 
$2,499 

$500 to 
$999 

Brand visibility at all events 
hosted by Second Chances this 
year 

       

Special mention of your 
company / organization in our 
enewsletter (1,800+ 
subscribers) 

Two or more Two or more 
At least 

one 
One    

Company / organization name 
mentioned in all media spots, 
social media, press releases, 
etc. 

       

Mention of your brand and your 
generous contribution on social 
media (3,500+ followers) 

Two or more Two or more 
At least 

one 
At least 

one 
At least 

one 
One  

Visibility on Second Chances 
website through this calendar 
year 

Logo and 
hyperlink 

Logo and 
hyperlink 

Logo and 
hyperlink 

Name and 
hyperlink 

Name and 
hyperlink 

Name Name 
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