



Clothing connecting community

Sponsorship Commitment

Return this form by email to info@secondchances.org or by mail to the address below.

Questions? Call Andrea at 617.666.0280 or email info@secondchances.org

Please make your commitment by March 31 to ensure maximum sponsorship exposure.

My company will sponsor Second Chances at the following level (over for benefits):

- Pashmina: \$20,000+
- Cashmere: \$10,000 to \$19,999
- Silk: \$7,500 to \$9,999
- Wool: \$5,000 to \$7,499
- Linen: \$2,500 to \$4,999
- Cotton: \$1,000 to \$2,499
- Other: \$500 to \$999

Payment information:

- My check is enclosed
- I will send a check by _____ (date)
- I will pay online by credit card at <https://secondchances.org/sponsor/>
- Please contact me about the best way to pay for a larger contribution

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Name of contact: _____

Contact email: _____

Company name: _____

Street: _____

City/town: _____ State: _____ ZIP code: _____

Telephone: _____

(over for sponsorship benefits by level)



Sponsorship Levels and Benefits

Your sponsorship this year will reach community members, friends, colleagues, and partners while supporting more than 1,300 neighbors with free, empowering outfits, and reusing and recycling more than 300,000 pounds of clothing and textiles.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS	PASHMINA	CASHMERE	SILK	WOOL	LINEN	COTTON	OTHER
Sponsorship amount	\$20,000+	\$10,000 to \$19,999	\$7,500 to \$9,999	\$5,000 to \$7,499	\$2,500 to \$4,999	\$1,000 to \$2,499	\$500 to \$999
Brand visibility at all events hosted by Second Chances this year	✓						
Special mention of your company / organization in our enewsletter (1,800+ subscribers)	Two or more	Two or more	At least one	One			
Company / organization name mentioned in all media spots, social media, press releases, etc.	✓	✓					
Mention of your brand and your generous contribution on social media (3,500+ followers)	Two or more	Two or more	At least one	At least one	At least one	One	
Visibility on Second Chances website through this calendar year	Logo and hyperlink	Logo and hyperlink	Logo and hyperlink	Name and hyperlink	Name and hyperlink	Name	Name